

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22999/2025

Rohit Balot

-----Petitioner

Versus

Secretary Of Technical Education

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Bohra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Milap Chopra Mr. Harish Bera

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

10/03/2026

List the matter on 01.04.2026.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

124-jatinS/-